
RESULTS (preliminary)
50m Rifle Prone - Women
QUALIFICATION 27 Apr 2013, Time 19:11

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

1 608 RACHL, Silvia GER 99 100 99 99 98 100 595 39   

2 607 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja GER 99 100 100 99 98 98 594 39   

3 603 GÖSSLER, Ramona GER 100 98 98 98 100 100 594 34   

4 604 JAEKEL, Yvonne GER 98 99 99 98 100 100 594 33   

5 674 GLOVER, Rachel GBR 97 100 100 100 97 99 593 30   

6 347 STRAUB, Isabella BY 100 100 98 99 98 97 592 39   

7 602 FRIEDEL, Eva GER 97 98 98 100 100 99 592 37   

8 605 KLEINMANNS, Amelie GER 98 100 99 99 97 99 592 37   

9 48 HANSEN, Sys DEN 100 98 99 97 98 99 591 34   
10 325 JOHANSSON, Lotten SWE 100 99 97 99 98 98 591 34   
11 154 CORISH, Jenny GBR 98 97 98 99 100 98 590 29   
12 549 JAKOBSEN, Charlotte DEN 98 100 95 98 99 99 589 40   
13 63 MCINTOSH, Jennifer GBR 99 98 97 99 96 100 589 38   
14 153 CORISH, Sian GBR 98 96 98 100 98 98 588 32   
15 2 HENS, Jennifer AUS 100 100 95 96 99 98 588 30   
16 453 MUELLER, Lisa GER 98 100 99 97 97 97 588 29   
17 49 JENSEN, Rikke DEN 99 97 97 98 99 98 588 26   
18 47 ANDERSEN, Jette F DEN 97 99 99 98 98 97 588 26   
19 551 FALLES-RAVN, Nanna DEN 94 99 99 99 99 98 588 25   
20 233 HENDERSON, Sarah GBR 96 99 98 98 97 99 587 31   
21 722 ROTZSCH, Constanze GER 97 98 97 98 99 98 587 27   
22 232 BROWN, Sarah GBR 96 97 98 99 98 98 586 36   
23 278 EBERT, Annett ST 95 97 98 99 98 99 586 31   
24 385 THÖLE, Michaela NS- 97 97 99 99 96 98 586 28   
25 127 ZOMERDIJK, Jolien NED 98 97 100 97 96 98 586 27   
26 288 GROßHENNING, Kristin ST 96 98 97 97 99 99 586 26   
27 499 FROHBERG, Elke SC 97 98 99 98 96 98 586 24   
28 348 STENZENBERGER, Nico... BY 96 99 100 98 95 97 585 31   
29 104 OBERMOSER, Stephanie AUT 95 98 97 99 98 98 585 29   
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30 457 BISCHOF, Nathalie GER 95 97 100 98 98 97 585 27   
31 107 TIME, Regina AUT 98 99 97 99 96 96 585 23   
32 235 BEXLEY, Maria GBR 98 96 98 98 95 99 584 35   
33 708 BEYELER, Irene SUI 95 97 99 98 98 97 584 31   
34 454 KOHLER, Kerstin GER 95 99 98 97 97 98 584 23   
35 234 SHARP, Sheena GBR 98 99 96 97 97 97 584 20   
36 503 BUSSE, Manja ND 95 97 99 96 96 100 583 29   
37 318 BENGTSSON, Malin SWE 97 98 99 98 98 93 583 24   
38 213 KARMACSI, Ildikó HUN 99 98 98 96 95 97 583 22   
39 50 BISSØ, Nanna DEN 100 93 96 96 98 99 582 24   
40 273 SCHNEIDER, Karina BD 98 95 98 94 98 96 579 26   
41 212 VERES, Kata HUN 96 96 96 96 98 97 579 21   
42 105 UNGERANK, Lisa AUT 93 99 95 95 96 98 576 22   
43 279 ECKHARDT, Jana ST 92 97 95 97 98 97 576 22   
44 511 GLIßMANN, Kathrin NS 94 95 97 99 96 95 576 22   
45 487 MÜLLER, Kirsten NS 99 92 90 98 99 98 576 21   
46 40 TYSHOVA, Polina KAZ 97 93 98 95 98 95 576 20   
47 372 KOWALSKI, Anne SC 94 98 96 96 95 96 575 19   
48 669 MAILLET, Annick BEL 96 97 96 94 95 97 575 17   
49 748 ROTZSCH, Bettina SC 94 96 94 95 97 99 575 16   
50 707 MISCHLER, Jasmin SUI 98 95 96 95 94 96 574 22   
51 673 WARD, Lara GBR 94 97 96 97 95 95 574 22   
52 324 JOHANSSON, Frida SWE 96 94 96 95 96 96 573 20   
53 122 GROENENBOOM, Iris NED 92 95 95 96 97 97 572 16   
54 620 KRAUSE, Janine TH 89 97 96 98 95 96 571 23   
55 501 WITT, Kirsten ND 96 97 92 95 96 94 570 15   
56 467 BAUER, Julia OP 97 93 96 96 94 93 569 19   
57 326 RAMSING, Lolo SWE 92 92 97 96 94 98 569 18   
58 99 BERGER, Marianne NOR 96 93 94 96 96 94 569 14   
59 507 RINKE, Angela ND 93 93 97 92 96 97 568 16   
60 672 SCHREURS, Bernadette BEL 94 96 93 95 92 98 568 15   
61 455 SCHLOTTERBECK, Yvon... GER 98 96 95 92 91 92 564 18   

106 HOFMANN, Olivia AUT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   
17 RUCHIRA, Lawand IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   
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FINAL RESULTS
50m Rifle Prone - Men
FINALS 27 Apr 2013, Time 17:51

Rk Bib
No

Name     Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 610 ECKHARDT GER 30,8 63,0 84,4 105,1 126,0 146,8 168,1 189,0 210,1 210,1
Maik 10,1 10,8 10,8 10,0 10,7 10,4 10,8 10,5 10,6

10,0 10,8 10,6 10,7 10,2 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,5
10,7 10,6

2 609 BRODMEIER GER 31,6 63,0 84,5 104,9 126,2 147,1 168,4 189,5 209,9 209,9
Daniel 10,5 10,5 10,6 10,8 10,6 10,6 10,8 10,5 10,0

10,3 10,4 10,9 9,6 10,7 10,3 10,5 10,6 10,4
10,8 10,5

3 757 BRANDT DEN 31,3 63,0 83,9 104,5 125,5 146,5 167,3 188,6 188,6
Carsten 9,8 10,9 10,6 10,4 10,7 10,5 10,3 10,5

10,9 10,4 10,3 10,2 10,3 10,5 10,5 10,8
10,6 10,4

4 96 STENVAAG NOR 30,6 62,4 83,5 104,8 125,3 145,8 165,9 165,9
Harald 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,7 10,0 10,4 10,4

10,1 10,6 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,1 9,7
10,0 10,7

5 426 VENGER WF 31,5 62,9 83,7 104,1 125,1 145,1 145,1
Nikolai 10,8 10,5 10,6 10,4 10,7 9,8

10,5 10,5 10,2 10,0 10,3 10,2
10,2 10,4

6 413 WEINGART WF 30,3 62,1 83,5 104,8 124,3 124,3
Denis 10,6 10,8 10,8 10,8 9,4

9,9 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,1
9,8 10,6

7 293 ANDERSSON SWE 31,3 61,9 82,8 103,3 103,3
Sam 10,4 10,6 10,5 10,3

10,3 9,4 10,4 10,2
10,6 10,6

8 474 WISCHNEWSKY BL 30,4 61,5 82,4 82,4
Michael 9,9 10,0 10,6

10,3 10,6 10,3
10,2 10,5

Legend:
SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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1 610 ECKHARDT, Maik GER 105,0 104,2 104,7 104,9 104,2 105,9 628,9 46 QF   

2 609 BRODMEIER, Daniel GER 105,0 105,5 103,0 104,8 103,6 105,1 627,0 44 QF   

3 293 ANDERSSON, Sam SWE 103,6 103,6 104,1 106,0 103,9 104,5 625,7 43 QF   

4 413 WEINGART, Denis WF 103,0 104,1 104,2 104,1 104,6 103,7 623,7 44 QF   

5 474 WISCHNEWSKY, Michael BL 104,5 102,5 104,5 105,9 103,4 102,9 623,7 43 QF   

6 757 BRANDT, Carsten DEN 104,0 103,0 104,4 104,7 104,7 102,8 623,6 40 QF   

7 96 STENVAAG, Harald NOR 103,5 103,0 102,8 103,2 105,3 105,7 623,5 40 QF   

8 426 VENGER, Nikolai WF 103,2 103,9 102,8 103,8 105,7 103,5 622,9 37 QF   

9 771 RUMPLER, Stefan AUT 103,5 104,4 103,1 103,7 103,7 104,5 622,9 35   
10 276 TOLONITZ, Christoph ST 103,8 103,8 104,3 103,0 103,7 103,7 622,3 43   
11 667 COX, Lionel BEL 104,5 103,9 102,7 104,9 102,8 103,3 622,1 42   
12 483 DREWS, Bodo NS 102,8 103,9 104,2 103,5 103,3 104,4 622,1 36   
13 36 MINDIYAROV, Ratmir KAZ 103,3 103,2 104,0 102,7 105,3 103,2 621,7 37   
14 542 NIELSEN, Kenneth DEN 102,7 104,9 102,9 103,0 104,3 103,6 621,4 37   
15 716 KARL, Henning NS- 103,1 104,0 102,7 103,4 103,0 104,9 621,1 36   
16 100 RASER, Stefan AUT 103,2 102,9 104,9 103,8 102,2 103,9 620,9 32   
17 3 SAMPSON, Dane AUS 102,5 103,5 103,4 103,7 105,1 102,4 620,6 38   
18 90 KELLY, Sam GBR 105,0 103,2 103,8 103,9 103,3 100,9 620,1 38   
19 478 OTTEN, Felix NW 102,0 104,4 104,2 103,7 101,3 104,2 619,8 36   
20 544 GRIMMEL, Torben DEN 103,0 102,6 105,1 102,9 103,1 103,1 619,8 32   
21 89 DUFF, Gary GBR 101,6 104,0 104,3 103,9 102,7 102,7 619,2 37   
22 613 SCHALLENBERGER, Nic... GER 103,6 103,2 103,9 103,6 102,0 102,8 619,1 35   
23 164 CADEK, Zdenek SVK 103,6 103,8 104,5 102,9 101,2 103,0 619,0 30   
24 414 BUTZ, Christian WF 101,5 104,0 104,3 101,9 103,0 104,2 618,9 35   
25 510 TRÜMMELMEYER, Mirco NS 101,4 103,8 104,5 102,9 104,1 101,9 618,6 36   
26 387 GAUSTER, Tobias NS- 102,3 102,9 104,1 102,7 103,8 102,7 618,5 32   
27 65 HALL, Matthew GBR 102,7 101,6 102,8 103,2 102,9 105,0 618,2 36   
28 545 OLSEN, Steffen DEN 101,6 101,7 103,8 103,1 105,5 102,5 618,2 35   
29 303 JÖNSSON, Kim SWE 104,4 101,4 102,5 104,7 102,4 102,8 618,2 34   
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30 103 STREMPFL, Martin AUT 103,4 102,6 103,5 103,3 102,5 102,8 618,1 28   
31 150 PHELPS, David GBR 101,9 104,1 102,9 102,8 103,2 103,1 618,0 36   
32 299 JOHANSSON, Mikael SWE 101,9 104,5 103,8 103,3 101,6 102,8 617,9 34   
33 52 MØBERG, Alex DEN 104,2 101,6 104,0 101,4 102,4 104,1 617,7 37   
34 554 SODE, Anders DEN 104,5 102,3 101,5 102,4 101,9 105,1 617,7 34   
35 310 WEBEKLINT, Viktor SWE 100,8 103,6 103,8 103,7 103,9 101,8 617,6 33   
36 612 MÜLLER, Axel GER 101,6 102,8 103,0 101,8 105,2 103,2 617,6 32   
37 301 JONSSON, Emil SWE 102,7 103,6 103,3 102,3 101,5 104,1 617,5 35   
38 101 SCHMIRL, Alexander AUT 101,7 101,8 102,7 104,5 105,0 101,8 617,5 32   
39 121 VAN DER VELDE, Rolf NED 102,3 102,5 102,9 103,4 103,7 102,6 617,4 33   
40 461 BOSCHENRIEDER, Domi... GER 101,4 102,9 103,1 102,2 103,8 103,9 617,3 34   
41 275 BÖHME, André ST 101,2 103,8 101,6 103,3 103,9 103,4 617,2 35   
42 305 OLSSON, Karl SWE 103,0 102,0 103,3 103,9 103,2 101,8 617,2 31   
43 773 MYRSET, Bjoern NOR 103,2 102,3 103,6 102,5 101,4 104,1 617,1 35   
44 656 VOIT, Simon BY 102,9 102,6 101,9 103,3 102,1 104,2 617,0 26   
45 540 FLECKS, Morten DEN 101,9 102,9 104,8 101,8 101,9 103,2 616,5 30   
46 482 POLTERMANN, Norbert NS 103,4 101,2 102,0 102,2 103,4 104,2 616,4 32   
47 294 BERGSTRÖM, Björn SWE 102,2 102,5 103,4 102,9 104,3 101,1 616,4 29   
48 460 KLEIN, Michael GER 101,8 104,0 101,5 101,4 103,2 104,4 616,3 32   
49 472 LOBASIUK, Slawomir BL 102,8 100,2 102,9 101,9 104,3 104,0 616,1 34   
50 62 STIRTON, Neil GBR 103,4 104,6 102,4 102,6 102,0 101,1 616,1 31   
51 502 BUSSE, Stefan ND 103,8 100,2 103,9 102,4 101,7 104,0 616,0 31   
52 35 YERMAKOV, Alexandr KAZ 103,5 100,6 101,9 103,4 102,9 103,5 615,8 34   
53 152 BROWN, Fred GBR 104,2 102,5 101,7 102,5 101,8 103,0 615,7 31   
54 308 SVENSSON, Christoffer SWE 101,9 102,4 103,6 100,9 103,7 103,2 615,7 30   
55 306 OLSSON, Martin SWE 103,0 102,2 103,7 101,7 103,1 101,9 615,6 32   
56 727 SCHNEIDER, Bernd WF 101,6 102,3 103,5 101,8 103,1 103,3 615,6 27   
57 425 NIEHÜSER, Jörg WF 102,0 102,0 102,6 102,4 103,4 103,1 615,5 30   
58 434 GEHRLEIN, Peter GER 102,2 102,9 103,2 101,3 103,6 102,2 615,4 31   
59 546 KRISTIANSEN, Rene DEN 102,3 104,1 101,9 101,3 102,9 102,8 615,3 32   
60 296 GÖRANSSON, Arne SWE 103,0 102,2 103,5 102,2 101,7 102,6 615,2 33   
61 240 CAUGHEY, Dave GBR 101,3 100,9 102,4 102,3 104,8 103,4 615,1 33   
62 281 JAUGSCH, Kai ST 104,1 100,3 102,0 102,9 102,3 103,4 615,0 35   
63 61 SZYMANKIEWICZ, Mark GBR 101,9 103,4 102,7 103,3 101,3 102,4 615,0 31   
64 699 FÄBER, Lars SUI 100,6 101,2 103,3 104,1 104,0 101,7 614,9 32   
65 355 GEUTHER, Andreas BY 102,8 101,9 101,8 101,1 103,0 104,3 614,9 30   
66 739 PANTZAR, Björn SWE 102,3 102,8 103,2 102,4 102,5 101,4 614,6 29   
67 719 STAUTMEISTER, Christian GER 102,5 102,5 99,3 104,5 103,7 102,0 614,5 34   
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68 508 KLEIPSTIES, Mario NS 102,0 102,7 102,8 100,6 102,7 103,7 614,5 30   
69 216 FOSS, Ove NOR 101,9 102,9 103,2 101,5 101,8 103,1 614,4 26   
70 412 HUMMLER, Marco WF 102,3 102,8 100,1 103,3 103,1 102,6 614,2 29   
71 611 JUSTUS, Julian GER 102,6 102,3 102,8 102,6 101,2 102,6 614,1 28   
72 735 JOSS, John USA 102,9 103,2 99,4 103,0 101,8 103,8 614,1 27   
73 39 PIREKEYEV, Igor KAZ 102,4 101,9 102,9 102,8 102,1 101,7 613,8 30   
74 512 SCHIELKE, Heinrich NS 102,4 101,3 103,5 102,1 102,9 101,6 613,8 29   
75 670 MY, Patrick BEL 102,1 101,5 103,7 102,9 102,6 100,8 613,6 29   
76 720 WONIGEIT, Maik GER 102,5 100,6 103,0 104,0 102,8 100,6 613,5 32   
77 486 HEINE, Jörg NS 103,0 103,1 102,3 102,8 100,2 102,1 613,5 29   
78 527 WINTER, Ralf HS 101,4 103,0 101,3 103,0 104,2 100,5 613,4 26   
79 239 MUTCH, Melvin GBR 101,3 102,5 102,3 102,9 103,2 100,9 613,1 25   
80 266 VOET, Florian NW 100,7 104,5 102,0 102,8 102,0 101,0 613,0 24   
81 102 PICKL, Bernhard AUT 101,5 102,3 102,0 100,9 104,6 101,3 612,6 27   
82 522 FORTAK, Günter NS 100,9 101,6 103,1 99,7 102,7 104,3 612,3 31   
83 463 VOCKE, Steffen GER 104,8 101,2 101,0 100,9 101,9 102,4 612,2 27   
84 509 HARRIES, Heiko NS 100,2 101,5 102,8 102,8 102,5 102,4 612,2 25   
85 514 KOHLAR, Hans Joachim NS 100,6 102,5 103,7 101,1 100,0 104,1 612,0 26   
86 462 REUPKE, Rene GER 102,6 101,8 103,5 101,2 102,6 99,7 611,4 30   
87 208 VERES, Ádám HUN 100,5 103,8 99,4 102,2 102,2 103,2 611,3 27   
88 480 BENEKE, Rolf NW 99,7 100,6 102,1 100,7 103,5 104,7 611,3 26   
89 464 KURZ, Patrick OP 104,1 101,4 103,2 100,6 100,6 101,3 611,2 29   
90 207 KAPÁS, István HUN 100,8 103,3 98,9 103,7 102,5 102,0 611,2 24   
91 298 JANSSON, Andreas SWE 99,2 102,7 103,1 102,7 101,2 102,0 610,9 26   
92 120 KOOIMAN, Berry NED 101,1 100,9 103,6 103,3 100,3 101,7 610,9 26   
93 485 WISSENBACH, Jörg NS 102,3 100,0 99,3 105,9 103,6 99,6 610,7 28   
94 553 CHRISTENSEN, Michael DEN 100,7 101,0 102,2 101,6 102,7 102,5 610,7 27   
95 302 JÄRPENBY, Philip SWE 99,7 100,3 105,1 101,6 102,7 101,2 610,6 25   
96 297 GÖRANSSON, Sten SWE 101,8 100,5 101,3 103,2 102,8 100,3 609,9 27   
97 237 ROSS, Andrew GBR 101,9 100,6 101,6 101,3 101,7 102,8 609,9 25   
98 210 PÉNI, István HUN 102,2 100,8 101,5 99,4 102,5 103,3 609,7 23   
99 728 MCDERMOTTROE, Conor IRL 102,5 99,5 103,2 99,5 101,7 103,1 609,5 21   

100 236 SPENCE, Bobby GBR 103,9 101,7 100,2 100,8 103,7 99,2 609,5 19   
101 504 DUDDE, Harald ND 100,0 100,6 101,5 99,3 105,6 102,3 609,3 26   
102 500 FROHBERG, Peter SC 103,1 102,4 99,0 102,7 100,6 101,5 609,3 26   
103 698 MARTZ, Stephan SUI 103,5 98,3 102,5 102,1 103,0 99,8 609,2 26   
104 525 REINSCH, Rüdiger HS 99,0 103,9 101,7 100,1 100,9 103,6 609,2 26   
105 38 FEDIN, Ilya KAZ 101,5 102,2 103,3 98,7 101,2 102,0 608,9 22   
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106 721 MEISSNER, Sören GER 100,9 101,6 101,1 102,1 100,0 103,0 608,7 22   
107 53 HANSEN, Ib DEN 97,2 102,3 103,1 102,8 101,4 101,9 608,7 22   
108 726 MULDER, Christian NED 99,6 101,6 100,8 100,7 104,1 100,8 607,6 25   
109 481 HANSEL, Thomas NW 100,4 99,9 100,5 102,6 104,3 99,9 607,6 24   
110 91 MILLS, Ryan GBR 97,3 102,9 102,8 102,5 102,1 99,5 607,1 25   
111 479 THIES, Marco NW 104,1 97,4 102,0 100,3 102,6 100,6 607,0 21   
112 295 CARLSSON, Göran SWE 99,9 100,2 101,3 99,9 103,6 101,5 606,4 18   
113 505 GRADER, Herbert ND 99,9 100,3 101,3 101,7 101,7 101,1 606,0 21   
114 300 JONSSON, Anders SWE 99,5 99,6 102,8 103,1 97,9 103,0 605,9 24   
115 513 TÜRNAU, Gerwin NS 100,8 102,6 100,5 99,3 103,0 99,3 605,5 24   
116 201 ROBERTSON, Stephen GBR 99,2 101,2 102,2 101,5 98,8 102,1 605,0 20   
117 129 DE RIDDER, Gert NED 100,4 102,7 102,0 99,5 100,0 100,3 604,9 23   
118 37 AVKHADIYEV, Irshat KAZ 100,2 100,6 100,7 100,6 100,1 102,3 604,5 19   
119 60 THOMSON, Matthew GBR 98,6 99,8 104,0 102,8 100,0 99,2 604,4 21   
120 588 WALDE, Wolfhard HH 100,0 101,7 98,6 103,4 99,2 101,2 604,1 27   
121 628 GROOT BRAMEL, Walter NED 99,9 98,7 103,1 99,9 100,4 101,5 603,5 22   
122 552 VILLADSEN, Mikkel DEN 94,7 101,7 101,8 102,5 100,1 102,4 603,2 23   
123 209 HÁRI, Péter HUN 98,1 99,8 99,8 101,1 100,6 102,3 601,7 18   
124 506 TEPP, Birger ND 100,2 101,3 100,2 100,5 100,2 97,1 599,5 23   
125 586 KREFFT, Hans-Joachim HH 101,4 98,5 100,5 101,8 98,2 98,0 598,4 20   
126 162 SIROKY, Jozef SVK 98,6 102,2 98,9 98,2 100,2 100,2 598,3 15   
127 587 SCHRAMME, Oliver HH 97,7 96,7 102,2 100,8 98,7 97,7 593,8 14   
128 92 BEATTIE, Stephen GBR 95,2 98,0 101,3 99,6 98,0 99,9 592,0 14   
129 93 MITCHELL, Gary GBR 100,2 102,7 97,1 98,0 97,5 93,6 589,1 15   
130 679 LÜKE, Franz-Josef WF 99,4 97,7 97,8 97,3 96,4 99,8 588,4   
131 584 KREFFT, Torben HH 98,2 99,0 94,1 94,3 101,2 100,5 587,3 13   
132 591 ZÖLLNER, Manfred Dr. HH 98,6 87,7 96,5 99,1 101,1 99,1 582,1 16   
133 526 BÖHM, Michael HS 92,9 94,4 94,8 97,7 90,0 96,4 566,2 7   

34 KLEIMYONOV, Alexey KAZ 98,2 101,2 101,6 0,0   
165 BALAZ, Zoltan SVK 0,0   
440 BOTT, Jörg HS 0,0   

6 NILESH, Abhang IND 0,0   
7 SACHIN, Shinde IND 0,0   

484 KACZOR, Hartwig NS DISQ.   
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50m Rifle Prone - Men
Final Results

27 Apr 2013,  Time 17:50

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1875,0 125

609 BRODMEIER, Daniel 627,0
610 ECKHARDT, Maik 628,9
613 SCHALLENBERGER, Nicolas 619,1

2 Danish Shooting Union DEN 1864,8 109

757 BRANDT, Carsten 623,6
544 GRIMMEL, Torben 619,8
542 NIELSEN, Kenneth 621,4

3 Austria AUT 1861,3 99

100 RASER, Stefan 620,9
771 RUMPLER, Stefan 622,9
101 SCHMIRL, Alexander 617,5

4 Swedish Shootingsport Federation I SWE 1859,0 106

293 ANDERSSON, Sam 625,7
308 SVENSSON, Christoffer 615,7
310 WEBEKLINT, Viktor 617,6

5 Westfälischer Schützenbund WF 1856,8 108

414 BUTZ, Christian 618,9
412 HUMMLER, Marco 614,2
413 WEINGART, Denis 623,7
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6 LSVB Sachsen-Anhalt ST 1854,5 113

275 BÖHME, André 617,2
281 JAUGSCH, Kai 615,0
276 TOLONITZ, Christoph 622,3

7 Swedish Shootingsport Federation III SWE 1852,1 98

294 BERGSTRÖM, Björn 616,4
301 JONSSON, Emil 617,5
303 JÖNSSON, Kim 618,2

8 Kazakhstan KAZ 1851,3 101

36 MINDIYAROV, Ratmir 621,7
39 PIREKEYEV, Igor 613,8
35 YERMAKOV, Alexandr 615,8

9 Danish Shooting Union II DEN 1850,0 97

540 FLECKS, Morten 616,5
546 KRISTIANSEN, Rene 615,3
545 OLSEN, Steffen 618,2

10 Swedish Shootingsport Federation II SWE 1847,4 92

305 OLSSON, Karl 617,2
306 OLSSON, Martin 615,6
739 PANTZAR, Björn 614,6
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50m Rifle Prone - Men
Final Results

27 Apr 2013,  Time 17:50

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

11 Great Britain GBR 1839,7 89

89 DUFF, Gary 619,2
62 STIRTON, Neil 616,1
60 THOMSON, Matthew 604,4

12 Nordwestdeutscher Schützenbund NW 1838,1 83

480 BENEKE, Rolf 611,3
478 OTTEN, Felix 619,8
479 THIES, Marco 607,0

13 Scottish Institute of Sport GBR 1838,1 83

240 CAUGHEY, Dave 615,1
239 MUTCH, Melvin 613,1
237 ROSS, Andrew 609,9

14 Swedish Shootingsport Federation IV SWE 1831,5 78

295 CARLSSON, Göran 606,4
296 GÖRANSSON, Arne 615,2
297 GÖRANSSON, Sten 609,9

15 Hungary HUN 1824,2 69

209 HÁRI, Péter 601,7
207 KAPÁS, István 611,2
208 VERES, Ádám 611,3
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50m Rifle Prone - Men
Final Results

27 Apr 2013,  Time 17:50

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

16 Hessischer Schützenverband HS 1788,8 59

525 REINSCH, Rüdiger 609,2
526 BÖHM, Michael 566,2
527 WINTER, Ralf 613,4
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RESULTS
50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women
QUALIFICATION 27 Apr 2013, Time 16:51

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

1 710 CHRISTEN, Nina SUI 98 99 99 100 100 100 596 43   

2 578 GREGORI, Marisa GER 98 99 99 99 99 100 594 39   

3 576 BEER, Jolyn GER 98 100 100 99 98 98 593 41   

4 444 FAUST, Leah HS 100 99 99 99 97 98 592 36   

5 447 KRÄMER, Franziska HS 97 100 100 97 98 100 592 35   

6 709 BÖSINGER, Marina SUI 100 98 99 98 99 98 592 35   

7 352 HÖßL, Sabrina BY 99 98 97 99 99 99 591 35   

8 579 GSCHWANDTNER, Selina GER 98 100 98 99 99 97 591 35   

9 265 TÜCHTER, Lisa NW 98 99 100 98 97 99 591 29   
10 328 ANDERSSON, Ida SWE 99 97 98 99 97 100 590 31   
11 396 RUSCHEL, Claire NS- 99 98 98 98 98 98 589 29   
12 395 LESEBERG, Sara NS- 97 99 97 98 100 98 589 28   
13 581 PIEPJOHN, Patricia GER 98 98 100 100 98 95 589 27   
14 197 WINTENBERGER, Emilie FRA 100 98 98 97 98 97 588 31   
15 358 BÜHLMEYER, Hanna BY 97 98 98 98 99 98 588 28   
16 198 MATTE, Romane FRA 99 96 100 99 97 96 587 29   
17 622 DEBRTSHÄUSER, Anne TH 97 98 98 97 99 98 587 27   
18 340 NILSSON, Sarah SWE 97 98 98 100 98 96 587 26   
19 445 GÜNTHER, Luisa HS 98 97 95 96 100 100 586 32   
20 41 LUNINA, Yelizaveta KAZ 98 98 99 96 97 98 586 29   
21 714 JEGER, Sina SUI 99 97 98 99 96 97 586 29   
22 330 ANDERRSON, Jenny SWE 96 100 96 98 97 99 586 28   
23 393 STUWE, Pia NS- 98 96 98 98 99 97 586 28   
24 723 DEGENHARD, Desiree GER 98 98 96 97 100 97 586 26   
25 583 SCHWENDNER, Theresa GER 96 99 98 98 98 97 586 26   
26 336 JOHANSSON, Gabriella SWE 98 96 100 98 98 96 586 24   
27 556 ANDERSEN, Camilla DEN 98 99 98 98 98 94 585 27   
28 286 FISCHER, Muriel ST 98 98 97 98 96 98 585 25   
29 577 FÜSSL, Aileen GER 97 99 97 97 98 97 585 25   
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RESULTS
50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women
QUALIFICATION 27 Apr 2013, Time 16:51

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

30 57 SIHVONEN, Annika FIN 97 97 96 97 99 98 584 33   
31 469 KAUSLER, Maria OP 97 99 98 96 97 97 584 31   
32 195 MUGLER, Marine FRA 96 98 98 97 99 96 584 26   
33 98 BUSK, Sina NOR 95 98 99 98 98 96 584 26   
34 196 SIMON, Manon FRA 98 97 96 96 100 97 584 25   
35 580 ORTH, Jaqueline GER 99 99 96 96 95 99 584 22   
36 621 CRAMER, Lena TH 96 100 95 96 99 97 583 29   
37 263 SCHULTE, Nadja NW 97 97 98 97 98 96 583 29   
38 582 SCHULZE, Yasmin GER 97 98 98 98 96 96 583 25   
39 741 GRAMMELSPACHER, Lisa SB 97 99 98 98 96 95 583 22   
40 56 PARVIAINEN, Riikka FIN 95 97 99 99 95 97 582 32   
41 284 WEINBERG, Isa-Yasu ST 98 98 97 97 96 96 582 27   
42 285 HEGER, Siena ST 96 98 98 96 98 96 582 23   
43 446 VAN DER HORST, Ronja HS 99 94 97 96 97 98 581 28   
44 351 DÖRRICH, Christina BY 98 97 94 98 96 98 581 28   
45 711 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa SUI 100 95 95 96 98 97 581 20   
46 442 SCHNEIDER, Marina HS 97 95 99 98 95 96 580 25   
47 394 RÖTTJER, Katharina NS- 97 97 96 97 96 97 580 24   
48 214 SZIJJ, Katinka HUN 99 96 97 97 95 96 580 20   
49 353 OBER, Diana BY 96 99 97 96 95 96 579 26   
50 42 MUSHIROVA, Raina KAZ 94 98 98 98 95 96 579 22   
51 350 SCHRÜFER, Selina BY 94 96 98 97 97 96 578 24   
52 441 BECKER, Janina HS 96 97 95 96 96 98 578 19   
53 397 WISSENBACH, Jana NS- 96 95 95 95 98 98 577 25   
54 349 WELSCH, Annika BY 92 100 96 96 96 97 577 24   
55 388 GLINKE, Bianca NS- 95 95 94 96 98 98 576 22   
56 43 STARTOSTINA, Violetta KAZ 94 94 96 98 98 96 576 18   
57 215 HANÁK, Gabriella HUN 94 96 96 99 94 96 575 18   
58 389 LEHRICH, Tina NS- 97 97 92 96 95 97 574 23   
59 339 KLEMMEDSSON, Johanna SWE 95 98 97 94 93 97 574 22   
60 282 HEROLD, Elisa ST 95 94 97 97 95 96 574 19   
61 713 FEUZ, Ladina SUI 93 99 98 98 96 88 572 30   
62 712 BERNET, Jasmin SUI 94 97 96 95 92 98 572 13   
63 535 SCHÄFER, Lea NS 92 96 95 93 99 96 571 25   
64 268 WITTHINRICH, Dina ND 90 92 99 97 97 96 571 25   
65 167 NOVOSEDLIKOVA, Lucia SVK 95 98 94 94 96 94 571 22   
66 283 FÖRSTER, Jennifer ST 98 95 94 93 97 94 571 17   
67 64 SYKES, Larissa GBR 95 92 98 95 96 95 571 11   
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RESULTS
50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women
QUALIFICATION 27 Apr 2013, Time 16:51

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

68 272 RAUMER, Lisa ND 96 95 98 95 92 93 569 18   
69 267 SCHLIEMANN, Mara ND 94 94 96 97 91 96 568 12   
70 531 HÖPER, Franziska NS 96 96 93 95 92 93 565 11   
71 270 MEIER, Lina ND 95 92 96 95 93 93 564 17   
72 341 SVENSSSON, Lotta SWE 90 94 93 93 95 96 561 14   
73 269 ELTERMANN, Denise ND 92 94 93 91 95 94 559 10   
74 755 GROMSRUD, Eirin NOR 91 90 92 90 91 89 543 6   

619 VIEBROCK, Sina NW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0   
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women
Final Results
,  Time 16:50

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Hessischer Schützenverband HS 1770 103

444 FAUST, Leah 592
445 GÜNTHER, Luisa 586
447 KRÄMER, Franziska 592

2 Swiss Shooting Sport Federation SUI 1769 98

709 BÖSINGER, Marina 592
710 CHRISTEN, Nina 596
711 HOFSTETTER, Vanessa 581

3 Swedish Shootingsport Federation SWE 1763 85

330 ANDERRSON, Jenny 586
328 ANDERSSON, Ida 590
340 NILSSON, Sarah 587

4 FFTIR FRA 1759 86

198 MATTE, Romane 587
195 MUGLER, Marine 584
197 WINTENBERGER, Emilie 588

5 Kazakhstan KAZ 1741 69

41 LUNINA, Yelizaveta 586
42 MUSHIROVA, Raina 579
43 STARTOSTINA, Violetta 576
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Women
Final Results
,  Time 16:50

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

6 Swiss Shooting Sport Federation SUI 1730 72

712 BERNET, Jasmin 572
713 FEUZ, Ladina 572
714 JEGER, Sina 586

7 Norddeutscher Schützenbund ND 1704 60

270 MEIER, Lina 564
272 RAUMER, Lisa 569
268 WITTHINRICH, Dina 571

8 Nordwestdeutscher Schützenbund NW 1174 58

263 SCHULTE, Nadja 583
265 TÜCHTER, Lisa 591
619 VIEBROCK, Sina 0
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FINAL RESULTS
50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men
FINALS 27 Apr 2013, Time 18:54

Rk Bib
No

Name     Nat 1st Comp.
Stage

2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 570 KAULICH GER 31,4 62,2 83,2 103,9 124,1 144,4 165,7 187,0 206,6 206,6
Christoph 10,7 9,7 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,6 10,5 10,7 9,7

10,2 10,5 10,6 10,1 10,2 9,7 10,8 10,6 9,9
10,5 10,6

2 151 BAMSEY GBR 31,0 61,5 82,0 103,5 123,9 144,8 165,1 186,1 206,1 206,1
Michael 10,6 10,0 10,1 10,8 10,4 10,2 9,6 10,8 9,9

10,2 10,3 10,4 10,7 10,0 10,7 10,7 10,2 10,1
10,2 10,2

3 704 LÜSCHER SUI 31,2 62,3 82,1 102,5 123,7 144,2 165,6 185,9 185,9
Manuel 10,2 10,5 9,9 10,0 10,4 10,3 10,7 10,0

10,7 10,5 9,9 10,4 10,8 10,2 10,7 10,3
10,3 10,1

4 575 WOLF GER 30,7 62,3 82,8 102,3 123,0 143,3 163,9 163,9
Maximilian 10,2 10,6 10,1 10,1 10,2 9,7 10,2

10,2 10,5 10,4 9,4 10,5 10,6 10,4
10,3 10,5

5 451 RÖLLER HS 30,7 62,0 81,9 102,2 122,7 142,6 142,6
Alexander 10,3 10,5 10,2 10,1 9,9 9,8

10,0 10,1 9,7 10,2 10,6 10,1
10,4 10,7

6 766 ELSTAD NOR 30,4 60,3 81,6 101,3 121,7 121,7
Jorgen B. 10,1 9,7 10,7 10,0 10,4

10,5 10,2 10,6 9,7 10,0
9,8 10,0

7 701 MAY SUI 30,2 59,8 80,0 100,3 100,3
Roberto 10,0 9,4 10,1 10,0

9,4 9,9 10,1 10,3
10,8 10,3

8 169 DITRYCH CZE 30,2 60,0 79,3 79,3
Marek 9,7 10,3 9,8

10,6 10,1 9,5
9,9 9,4

Legend:
SO      Shooter eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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RESULTS
50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men
QUALIFICATION 27 Apr 2013, Time 18:54

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

1 766 ELSTAD, Jorgen B. NOR 102,3 104,6 103,6 103,0 104,1 104,3 621,9 38 QF   

2 151 BAMSEY, Michael GBR 104,0 103,5 104,8 102,0 105,2 102,1 621,6 36 QF   

3 575 WOLF, Maximilian GER 104,2 103,8 103,8 104,5 102,2 102,2 620,7 36 QF   

4 704 LÜSCHER, Manuel SUI 102,1 100,6 104,8 105,7 102,1 105,3 620,6 35 QF   

5 570 KAULICH, Christoph GER 103,5 104,3 103,5 102,7 103,7 103,9 620,5 37 QF   

6 701 MAY, Roberto SUI 101,8 103,1 102,9 104,2 104,1 101,8 617,9 32 QF   

7 451 RÖLLER, Alexander HS 104,7 101,9 102,3 102,3 102,5 103,6 617,3 31 QF   

8 169 DITRYCH, Marek CZE 103,9 103,3 103,0 102,8 101,1 102,5 616,6 34 QF   

9 702 GREUTER, Sandro SUI 101,7 102,8 102,9 103,8 101,8 103,3 616,3 31   
10 700 HOLLENWEGER, Jan SUI 102,0 102,3 102,2 100,7 104,5 104,1 615,8 31   
11 706 DÜRR, Christoph SUI 100,9 103,2 103,9 101,8 101,8 103,4 615,0 33   
12 97 SØRLI, Håkon NOR 102,2 102,2 101,8 103,2 104,1 101,5 615,0 31   
13 571 LINK, André GER 98,3 104,1 104,2 101,5 103,0 103,7 614,8 29   
14 54 LEPPÄ, Aleksi FIN 103,1 102,3 104,4 101,3 102,3 101,2 614,6 30   
15 624 SPYRKA, Marius TH 101,7 105,0 101,1 101,7 101,1 103,9 614,5 31   
16 211 NAGY, Sándor HUN 104,0 101,5 102,2 102,8 102,6 101,4 614,5 28   
17 191 RAYNAUD, Alexis FRA 103,4 103,4 101,2 101,9 102,6 101,7 614,2 27   
18 703 HUNOLD, Patrick SUI 103,6 100,6 102,2 103,9 100,5 102,5 613,3 30   
19 315 MADSEN, Marcus SWE 100,9 104,4 99,8 103,7 101,7 102,3 612,8 28   
20 194 BESSOT, Pierre FRA 102,8 102,3 99,4 101,9 102,4 102,9 611,7 25   
21 357 DALLINGER, Max BY 102,2 103,3 103,1 103,3 99,3 100,5 611,7 24   
22 311 AXELSSON, Tom SWE 101,3 101,5 101,2 104,7 102,2 100,6 611,5 24   
23 573 RUDINGSDORFER, Ferdi... GER 102,0 101,0 103,2 100,2 102,9 102,0 611,3 29   
24 264 STOLL, Julian NW 102,9 103,1 102,5 100,2 102,0 100,6 611,3 28   
25 192 BAUDOUIN, Brian FRA 99,8 103,3 100,8 102,9 103,6 100,2 610,6 28   
26 193 ZINDY, Florian FRA 103,5 98,3 101,7 102,1 101,2 103,7 610,5 28   
27 572 NITTEL, Mario GER 101,2 101,4 100,6 102,2 100,6 103,8 609,8 25   
28 118 SMIT, Sean NED 102,3 102,3 100,5 104,1 99,0 101,2 609,4 29   
29 567 BAUERNFEIND, Rupert GER 103,5 101,4 99,5 103,1 101,1 100,8 609,4 25   
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RESULTS
50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men
QUALIFICATION 27 Apr 2013, Time 18:54

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat Series Total Inner
Tens

Remarks
1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R

30 166 JAHVODKA, Miroslav SVK 104,9 99,2 102,4 103,1 101,4 98,3 609,3 27   
31 569 FRÜH, Johannes GER 102,9 100,1 101,8 103,3 100,2 100,6 608,9 23   
32 574 STROBELT, Karsten GER 100,7 102,7 102,9 99,5 100,4 102,7 608,9 22   
33 415 BRUNNENBERG, Moritz WF 100,8 102,4 101,4 102,7 99,9 101,2 608,4 25   
34 449 ZISSEL, Robin HS 100,8 104,4 102,3 101,4 98,4 100,8 608,1 23   
35 391 LEUTLOFF, Alexander NS- 100,4 103,4 101,5 99,5 100,9 102,0 607,7 26   
36 623 SCHÖTTLER, David TH 99,7 102,0 101,5 101,0 102,2 101,3 607,7 23   
37 416 BRODDA, Jan WF 100,9 102,9 101,3 101,1 101,0 100,0 607,2 25   
38 774 WOISIN, Niklas ND 99,5 99,8 102,9 101,4 100,8 101,8 606,2 24   
39 317 SUNDQVIST, Erik SWE 99,8 103,1 100,4 99,9 104,2 98,3 605,7 22   
40 433 EICHENLAUB, Eric GER 100,9 102,2 99,8 101,2 101,1 100,0 605,2 24   
41 705 MARES, Sandro SUI 98,3 101,7 101,2 98,5 102,3 103,1 605,1 22   
42 450 KOENDERS, David HS 101,9 102,2 98,8 98,0 104,2 99,7 604,8 19   
43 568 BEDERKE, Alexander GER 100,3 102,1 101,7 101,5 100,4 98,6 604,6 21   
44 555 OVERGAARD, Niels Henrik DEN 102,0 98,2 100,8 100,7 102,5 100,3 604,5 22   
45 536 FISCHER, Maximilian NS 100,9 102,6 101,0 101,5 101,5 96,8 604,3 25   
46 238 BARRON, Jonty GBR 100,6 99,7 100,6 102,4 99,6 100,0 602,9 23   
47 558 CHRISTENSEN, Michael DEN 100,6 97,7 98,1 100,3 102,7 102,6 602,0 22   
48 452 FISCHER, Lukas HS 101,1 100,1 99,1 101,7 102,2 97,2 601,4 23   
49 314 JOHANSSON, Oscar SWE 100,6 100,1 100,1 100,9 100,3 99,0 601,0 18   
50 539 MARNÆS, Christer DEN 101,3 100,4 98,9 99,2 101,1 99,4 600,3 21   
51 392 WEINREICH, Nils NS- 99,8 98,8 100,3 99,4 100,2 100,7 599,2 18   
52 770 MACAK, Nicolas SVK 95,7 99,9 99,1 100,0 101,9 98,7 595,3 16   
53 316 SJÖSTRÖM, Mathias SWE 100,5 98,0 103,6 97,5 95,7 99,5 594,8 14   
54 271 KOSCHITZKI, Dominic ND 94,2 101,3 94,6 99,7 98,4 102,5 590,7 13   
55 742 VIDAKOVIC, Dominik SB 98,3 97,8 100,0 96,0 99,6 96,4 588,1 12   
56 312 CHRISTENSSON, Andreas SWE 97,7 98,6 98,9 98,3 96,7 96,5 586,7 11   
57 491 THIEL, Timo NS 96,2 96,6 96,2 98,6 97,2 92,4 577,2 7   
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men
Final Results

27 Apr 2013,  Time 18:53

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

1 Deutscher Schützenbund I GER 1856,0 102

570 KAULICH, Christoph 620,5
571 LINK, André 614,8
575 WOLF, Maximilian 620,7

2 Swiss Shooting Sport Federation SUI 1847,5 93

702 GREUTER, Sandro 616,3
703 HUNOLD, Patrick 613,3
701 MAY, Roberto 617,9

3 Swiss Shooting Sport Federation SUI 1840,7 90

706 DÜRR, Christoph 615,0
704 LÜSCHER, Manuel 620,6
705 MARES, Sandro 605,1

4 FFTIR FRA 1836,4 80

194 BESSOT, Pierre 611,7
191 RAYNAUD, Alexis 614,2
193 ZINDY, Florian 610,5

5 Deutscher Schützenbund III GER 1829,6 76

567 BAUERNFEIND, Rupert 609,4
573 RUDINGSDORFER, Ferdinand 611,3
574 STROBELT, Karsten 608,9
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50m Rifle Prone - Juniors Men
Final Results

27 Apr 2013,  Time 18:53

Rk Team Nat TEAM
Total

RemarksBib
No

Shooters
Comp.

Inner
Tens

6 Deutscher Schützenbund II GER 1823,3 69

568 BEDERKE, Alexander 604,6
569 FRÜH, Johannes 608,9
572 NITTEL, Mario 609,8

7 Swedish Shootingsport Federation SWE 1819,1 66

311 AXELSSON, Tom 611,5
315 MADSEN, Marcus 612,8
316 SJÖSTRÖM, Mathias 594,8
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